Patios & Folding

Sliding Doors PrOI_|nea Patlo Handle

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

* Manufactured from aluminium (painted finishes)
and zinc (plated finishes)

* The long D-shaped lever is styled for optimum
comfort and ease of use

* Reversible, suitable for left or right handed doors

« Suitable for PVCu, timber and aluminium patio
doors

* Available in 6 combinations of lever, blind
and blank, with and without PZ’s to suit most
applications

» Supplied complete with fixing screws as standard

* Operational reliability - independently tested to
50,000 cycles

* Weather resistance - independently salt spray
tested to 240 hours (plated finishes) & 480
(powder coated finishes)

GUARANTEES

FINISHES

Polished Gold Polished Chrome ~ Smokey Chrome Smooth Satin White Black

ProLinea Patio Handle

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Patios & Folding
Sliding Doors

1. Internal PZ with lever/External PZ with lever
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3. Internal PZ with lever/External blank
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2. Internal PZ with lever/External blind with lever
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4. Internal blind/External blind
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6. Internal blind/External blank
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Version

1. Internal/External with PZ

2. Internal PZ with lever/External blind with lever
3. Internal PZ with lever/External blank

4. Internal blind/External blind

5. Internal blind with lever/External blank

6. Internal blind/External blank

Polished
Gold

108804
108814
108824
108854
108844
108834

Polished Smooth Satin

Chrome
108800
108810
108820
108850
108840
108830

Chrome
108806
108816
108826
108856
108846
108836

Smokey
Chrome

108805
108815
108825
108855
108845
108835

108807
108817
108827
108857
108847
108837

White

108808
108818
108828
108858
108848
108838




