

ProLinea Patio Handle

ProLinea Patio Handle



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION



- Manufactured from aluminium (painted finishes) and zinc (plated finishes)
- The long D-shaped lever is styled for optimum comfort and ease of use
- Reversible, suitable for left or right handed doors
- Suitable for PVCu, timber and aluminium patio doors
- Available in 6 combinations of lever, blind and blank, with and without PZ's to suit most applications
- Supplied complete with fixing screws as standard
- Operational reliability independently tested to 50,000 cycles
- Weather resistance independently salt spray tested to 240 hours (plated finishes) & 480 (powder coated finishes)

GUARANTEES

Chrome



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

1. Internal PZ with lever/External PZ with lever

2. Internal PZ with lever/External blind with lever



4. Internal blind/External blind





5. Internal blind with lever/External blank

3. Internal PZ with lever/External blank



PART NUMBERS

Version	Polished Gold	Polished Chrome	Smooth Satin Chrome	Smokey Chrome	Black	White
1. Internal/External with PZ	108804	108800	108806	108805	108807	108808
2. Internal PZ with lever/External blind with lever	108814	108810	108816	108815	108817	108818
3. Internal PZ with lever/External blank	108824	108820	108826	108825	108827	108828
4. Internal blind/External blind	108854	108850	108856	108855	108857	108858
5. Internal blind with lever/External blank	108844	108840	108846	108845	108847	108848
6. Internal blind/External blank	108834	108830	108836	108835	108837	108838



Polished Gold Polished Chrome **MILA**

FINISHES











